PNRM0518037187

DHC No. Assigned 6-29-2005

	Order Number	API Number	Operator				County	
	408-8121	30-0 25- 06634	John H. Her	idrix Corp.		Lea		
	Order Date	Well Name State Lo	ind 15	Number 005	<u>1</u>	7 16	Location 2 5 T (+Dir)	37E R (+Diř)
Pool 1	06660	Blinebry Oi	L&Gas (Oil)	0il % 80%		40%		
Pool 2	60240	Tubb Oil + C	pas (Dil)	10%		30%		
Pool 3	62700	WantzAb	0	1020		10%		
Pool 4								
	Comments: Wo	ork complete ork cancelle upplement	ed effective d effective					

Posted to RBOMS 6-29-2005

	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CALCULATIONS:	30-	025-06	·
Y	OPERATOR: John H. Hendrix Corp.		HOB-01	21
	PROPERTY NAME: State Land 15			
	WNULSTR: 5-P, 16-21-37			
06660	POOL NO. 2 Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) A POOL NO. 2 Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil)	LLOWA <u>/67</u>	BLE AMOUNT 428 MCF	4000
60240	POOL NO. 2 Tubboil & Gas (Oil)	142	284 MCF=	2000
62700	POOL NO.3 Wantz Abo	187	1/22 MCF	6000
	POOL NO. 4POOL TOTAL	, ,	MCF	Gas
	SECTION II: Blinebry Oil+ Gas (Oil)	80% X	436=348.80((349) 60%
	POOL NO. 2 Tubb O'll& Gas (O'll)	10%		30%
Ò	POOL NO.3 Wantz Abo	10%		10%
	POOL NO. 4			
	OIL SECTION III: 107 + 862 = 133.78 (134)	GAS		
	SECTION IV: $134 \times 80\% = 107.20 (107)$ $134 \times 10\% = 13.40 (14)$ $134 \times 16\% = 13.40 (13)$	-		- - -
				_

Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			Form C-103 May 27, 2004			
District I 1625 N. French Dr, Hobbs, NM 88240	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			WELL API NO. 30-025-06634			
District II Ol W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVA			5. Indicate Type of Lease			
trict III 300 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South S Santa Fe,			STATE X FEE			
District IV 1220 S St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	Santa Pe,	19191 07	303	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. B-8105			
SUNDRY NOT (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPL PROPOSALS)	TICES AND REPORTS ON DSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPE ICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM	EN OR PLU	IG BACK TO A R SUCH	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name State Land 15			
1. Type of Well: Oil Well X	Gas Well Other			8. Well Number 5			
	ndrix Corporation		7	9. OGRID Number 012024			
3. Address of Operator P. O. Bo Midland	x 3040 , TX 79702-3040			10. Pool name or Wildcat Blinebry Oil & Gas-Tubb Oil & Wantz Abo			
4. Well Location			***	Billiebry Oil & Gas-Tub	b Oli & Wantz Abo		
Unit Letter_P	feet from the	South	line and330	feet from the	East line		
Section 16	Township 21S		nge 37E	NMPM Count	yLea		
	11. Elevation (Show whe	ther DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.)				
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application Pit type Steel Depth to Ground		4 fab			Unknown		
Pit Liner Thickness: mi				tance from nearest surface water onstruction Material	Clikilowii		
	Appropriate Box to Ind	· · ·					
	• •	icale in	· ·	•			
	NTENTION TO:			SEQUENT REPORT			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK EMPORARILY ABANDON			REMEDIAL WOR COMMENCE DRI		ING CASING 🗌		
	MULTIPLE COMPL		CASING/CEMENT		^ _		
OTHER:DHC, Blinebry, Tubb & '	Wantz Aho	[X]	OTHER:				
13. Describe proposed or com	pleted operations. (Clearly s	state all p	ertinent details, and				
of starting any proposed wo or recompletion.	ork). SEE RULE 1103. Fo	r Multipl	e Completions: At	tach wellbore diagram of pr	oposed completion		
This is a request to DHC Blinebry	Oil & Gas, Tubb Oil and W	antz Abo	. See supporting d	ata on attached sheet.			
					730		
				156 V	Way Control of the Co		
				/m ;A			
					i .		
					الم المحد		
711001	Ma NOB	~ :		797	TO STORY		
DHC Order	Ma. HUD	- 01	21				
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete	to the be	st of my knowledge	e and belief. I further certify	that any pit or below-		
grade tank has been/will be constructed o	r closed according to NMOCD gu	idelines 🗌], a general permit [or an (attached) alternative OCI	D-approved plan □.		
JOHNATURE / NOVINCE /	t, Milled Franc	ITLE Vic	e President	DATE	06/16/2005		
Type or print name Ronnie H. Wes	stbrook E	E-mail ad	dress:	Telephone	No. (432)684-6631		
			d Mark makkakakakaka	75)	JUN 2 9 2005		
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	T	ife <u>nu</u>	LEUM ENGINEE	DATE			

STATE LAND 15 NO. 5

Unit P - Sec. 16, T21S - R37E, Lea County, New Mexico

- Division Order number that established pre-approved pools. Order No. R-11363.
- 2. Pools to be commingled Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660), Tubb Oil (60240) and Wantz Abo (62700).
- Blinebry Perfs. 5600 5891'.
 Tubb Perfs. 6052 6297' No perforated.
 Wantz Abo Perfs. 6878 7227' Below CIBP at 6400'.
- 4. All three zones are intermediate crude and commingling will not reduce the value of the production.
- 5. Ownership between pools is identical.
- Current production or status: Blinebry Oil & Gas – 7 BOPD, 0 BWPD & 59 MCFPD. Tubb – No perforated – Expect marginal production. Wantz Abo – Last produced 10/67 – 1.6 BOPD & 11 MCFPD.

The proposed initial allocations to be as follows:

	<u>Oil</u>	<u>Gas</u>	
Blinebry Oil & Gas	80%	60%	
Tubb Oil	10%	30%	
Wantz Abo	10%	10%	

If the Tubb tests at a significantly different rate than we assumed percentages, a revised allocation will be submitted.

7. A copy of C-103 with data sheet has been sent to the State of New Mexico Commissioner of Public Lands.

EW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION C MISSION

Mell Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

ection A.						December 31,	1962
perator Sunra	y DX 011 Com	any use o	Blease 2	State Land	*15 *		
ell No. 🕊	Unit Letter	Section_	10	lownsnip_	220	Range 37E	
ocated 330 ounty 100	Feet From	Elevation	ne, 350	Fee	t Fromes	J. A	Lin Acre
me of Produci	ng Formation_	Didnehov		Pool	Blinebry	roil	ACTO
Is the Oper	ator the only	cwner* in the	dedicate	d acreage ou	tlined or	n the plat be	low?
Yes	No•	, to the t	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	* - 1 1	C 13 15		
	er to question d by communit						
"yes," Type	of Consolidat	ion					
	er to question	n two is "no,'	' list all	the owners	and thei	r resp e ctive	interests
bel ow:							
	Owner			Land Desc	<u>ription</u>		
				. <u></u>			
tion.B	r 				1		
	i		i				
	1		i			s to certify	
	1		1		l .	ation in Sect	
	1		J			is true and c best of my k	
] 				and be	•	nowreage
			1			DW 043 0	
	T				Surray	Ox Oil Compa: (Operator)/	TÂ
	1		1			X Lawy	
	1		,		/ (Re	epresentative)
	}		!		R. E.	Statton β, Hobbs, New	Marica
	1		i			Address	TION.LOO
		16					
			Ì				
			1			s to certify ocation shown	
	1		1			n Section B w	
	1		1			ield notes of	•
			1			s made by me	
						ervision and	
			1			s true and co	
			İ		belief	st of my know	reage and
	t					urveyed	
			ì	3301			
	1			•			
	1			3301		ered Professi	
					Findiue	er and/or Lan	u Surveyo:
330 660 990 13	20 1650 1980 2310	2640 2000	1500 100	6 500 (o Cantif	icate No.	
	(See inst	ructions for d	completies	this form a	CEI LII.	Toace Mo.	

ME: AICO OIL CONSERVATION CO....ISS.

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.	HOBES TOFF December 7, 1962
Operator Sumray DX 011 Company	Lease State MACORISTO AND ADDRESS.
Well No. 5 Unit Letter P Section Located 350 Feet From couth L: County G. L. Elevation	16 Township 218 "Rangel 375 NMFM Line, 330 Feet From east Line
Name of Producing Formation	Pool Undesignated (Wants Abo)
1. Is the Operator the only cwner* in the	he dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below?
consolidated by communitization agreen "yes," Type of Consolidation	," have the interests of all the owners been ement or otherwise? Yes No . If answer is ," list all the owners and their respective interests
below: Owner	Land Description
Section. B	
	This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	(Representative) R. K. Statton Box 128, Hobbs, New Mexico
	Address
	This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 (See instructions for a	